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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT 1     SPLIT 2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Wunning        M3539          1/4        8:45        8:57    5:43       17:42
2     Noah Riggenbach        M2024          1/5        8:59        9:27    5:57       18:27
3     Nick Sellers           M4044          1/5        9:31        9:19    6:05       18:51
4     Kevin Indermuhle       M2024          2/5        9:58       10:16    6:32       20:15
5     Jason Widmer           M2529          1/2       10:09       10:12    6:34       20:21
6     Andrew Derhammer       M2529          2/2       10:20       10:39    6:46       20:59
7     Timothy Vierheller     M6064          1/5       10:50       10:51    7:00       21:41
8     Ladd Clifford          M5054          1/3       11:03       10:53    7:04       21:56
9     Phillip Apel           M4549          1/3       10:59       11:09    7:08       22:08
10    Ryan Stoller           M1519          1/1       11:24       11:04    7:15       22:29
11    Rachel Daw             F3539         1/14       11:14       11:29    7:20       22:44
12    Jason Shipley          M3539          2/4       11:26       11:18    7:20       22:45
13    Luke Wiest             M2024          3/5       11:43       11:19    7:26       23:02
14    Romagn Wingate         M1114          1/7       11:54       11:44    7:37       23:39
15    Crystal Ward           F2529          1/5       11:58       11:57    7:43       23:56
16    Tiah Wingate           F3539         2/14       11:54       12:13    7:47       24:07
17    Ryan Bankston          M2024          4/5       11:23       12:52    7:49       24:15
18    Jess Stutzman          F3034          1/7       12:35       12:02    7:56       24:38
19    Mark Thut              M4044          2/5       11:59       12:40    7:57       24:39
20    Grayson Duenke         M0710          1/4       12:47       11:53    7:57       24:40
21    Renee Brenner          F6569          1/3       12:46       12:45    8:14       25:32
22    Vance Norton           M3034          1/3       12:41       12:54    8:15       25:36
23    Steve Youngkin         M5054          2/3       12:36       13:06    8:17       25:42
24    Joel Landis            M3539          3/4       12:54       12:49    8:18       25:44
25    Leah Landis            F3034          2/7       12:50       13:03    8:20       25:53
26    Whitney Stoltzfus      F2529          2/5       13:11       12:49    8:23       26:00
27    Colton Roda            M1114          2/7       12:57       13:33    8:33       26:31
28    Jennifer Ridgway       F4549          1/7       13:34       13:06    8:36       26:40
29    Jeff Heilman           M4549          2/3       13:15       14:07    8:49       27:23
30    Holly Bishop           F3539         3/14       13:26       14:01    8:51       27:27
31    Abigail Schar          F2529          3/5       13:48       14:00    8:58       27:49
32    Amy Geiser             F5559          1/8       14:07       13:54    9:02       28:02
33    Carter Miller          M1114          3/7       14:28       13:38    9:03       28:07
34    Zane Miller            M0710          2/4       14:31       13:35    9:04       28:07
35    McKayla McCanna        F3034          3/7       14:02       14:10    9:05       28:12
36    Trisha Maibach         F3539         4/14       14:51       13:35    9:10       28:27
37    Mid Knight White       F5559          2/8       14:51       13:36    9:10       28:28
38    Mary Fetzer            F5559          3/8       14:14       14:22    9:13       28:37
39    James Marthey          M6064          2/5       14:21       14:40    9:21       29:02
40    Teresa Strine          F4044          1/5       14:41       14:38    9:27       29:20
41    Katherine Chance       F4549          2/7       14:38       14:46    9:28       29:24
42    Emma Gasperak          F2529          4/5       14:28       15:03    9:31       29:32
43    Andrew Hershberger     M4044          3/5       14:49       14:44    9:31       29:33
44    Debby Klinect          F5054         1/11       14:47       14:51    9:33       29:39
45    Kolton Miller          M1114          4/7       14:25       15:22    9:36       29:47
46    Joyce Stout            F5559          4/8       14:49       15:07    9:39       29:57
47    Mark Wiest             M70UP          1/5       15:17       15:09    9:49       30:27
48    Eric Schreiber         M70UP          2/5       14:54       15:34    9:49       30:28
49    Nick McFadden          M1114          5/7       14:04       16:24    9:49       30:29
50    Luci Fratena           F0710          1/6       15:07       15:26    9:51       30:34
51    Ruth Graham            F4044          2/5       15:06       15:28    9:51       30:34
52    Teena Rodriguez        F4549          3/7       15:32       15:17    9:56       30:50
53    Bob Chittenden         M70UP          3/5       15:42       15:39   10:06       31:21
54    Sarah McCall           F4549          4/7       15:40       16:01   10:13       31:42
55    Rebekah Graf           F2024          1/1       15:26       16:19   10:14       31:46
56    Chip Jenkins           M5559          1/1       16:18       15:34   10:16       31:52
57    Katie Shoup            F2529          5/5       16:08       16:15   10:26       32:24
58    Jennifer Genevish      F3539         5/14       16:25       16:14   10:31       32:39
59    Dj Reichert            M4549          3/3       16:14       16:35   10:34       32:49
60    Pat Frye               F6569          2/3       16:32       16:18   10:35       32:50
61    Ed Clark               M6064          3/5       16:33       16:19   10:35       32:52
62    Lauren Vincek          F1519          1/1       16:45       16:44   10:47       33:30
63    Doug Feesler           M6064          4/5       16:36       17:03   10:51       33:40
64    Bob Shaw               M70UP          4/5       16:19       17:20   10:51       33:40
65    Calvin Stout           M6569          1/2       16:57       16:46   10:52       33:43
66    Michelle Vance         F5054         2/11       17:04       16:50   10:56       33:55
67    Sara Ballard           F3539         6/14       16:59       17:13   11:01       34:13
68    Seth Schuring          M1114          6/7       16:24       17:55   11:03       34:19
69    Hannah Maibach         F1114          1/2       16:30       18:11   11:11       34:42
70    Diane Jarrett          F5054         3/11       16:55       18:18   11:21       35:14
71    Niem Tran              M3034          2/3       14:59       20:17   11:22       35:16
72    Alexa Miller           F0710          2/6       17:05       18:14   11:23       35:20
73    Rozilynn Milczewski    F0710          3/6       18:47       17:10   11:35       35:58
74    Sadie Kozma            F3034          4/7       18:47       17:11   11:35       35:58
75    Elizabeth Wilkerson    F3034          5/7       17:14       18:57   11:40       36:11
76    David Meehl            M4044          4/5       17:07       19:20   11:45       36:28
77    Samantha Looney        F3034          6/7       17:50       18:42   11:47       36:33
78    Alanna Brumme          F0710          4/6       17:37       19:08   11:50       36:45
79    Vanessa Brumme         F3539         7/14       17:37       19:08   11:51       36:46
80    Lisa Reichert          F4549          5/7       17:55       19:03   11:55       36:58
81    Kya Gasser             F0710          5/6       18:32       18:44   12:01       37:17
82    Tracy Zeigler          F5054         4/11       18:26       18:56   12:02       37:23
83    Linda Shaw             F6569          3/3       18:41       18:44   12:03       37:25
84    Fran Yakubik           F5559          5/8       18:18       19:21   12:08       37:39
85    Bethany Gasser         F1114          2/2       17:32       20:07   12:08       37:40
86    Beth Dunning           F5559          6/8       18:46       19:34   12:21       38:21
87    Sarah Rayburn          F4044          3/5       18:58       19:26   12:23       38:25
88    Pam Vincek             F4549          6/7       18:54       19:32   12:23       38:27
89    Keith Winkler          M6064          5/5       19:22       19:08   12:24       38:30
90    Chow Main              M5054          3/3       19:38       18:53   12:25       38:32
91    Kelly Davis            F3539         8/14       19:31       19:06   12:27       38:38
92    Dan Davis              M4044          5/5       19:42       18:57   12:27       38:39
93    Charlene Barone        F5054         5/11       19:04       19:44   12:30       38:48
94    Rita Brown             F6064          1/1       19:04       19:50   12:32       38:55
95    Lance Larrison         M2024          5/5       17:59       21:00   12:34       39:00
96    Emilia Milczewski      F0710          6/6       20:04       19:44   12:49       39:48
97    Kari Milcezski         F3539         9/14       20:08       19:41   12:50       39:49
98    Nicole Schar           F3034          7/7       19:44       20:27   12:57       40:11
99    Gina Herbert           F5054         6/11       19:53       20:38   13:03       40:32
100   Jackie Schulte         F5054         7/11       20:04       20:46   13:09       40:50
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101   Jaxon Kohler           M1114          7/7       20:22       20:48   13:16       41:10
102   Janiene Heiser         F3539        10/14       20:09       21:03   13:16       41:12
103   Jason Hawkins          M3539          4/4       20:30       21:57   13:41       42:28
104   Tracy Robinson         F5054         8/11       21:10       21:19   13:41       42:29
105   Lucas Westfall         M3034          3/3       21:43       21:11   13:49       42:54
106   Lory Ferko             F5054         9/11       21:03       23:21   14:18       44:25
107   Sara Mahoney           F4044          4/5       22:39       22:01   14:23       44:41
108   Wendy Fetter           F5559          7/8       22:39       22:22   14:30       45:01
109   Marla Goch             F5054        10/11                           14:38       45:26
110   Nathaniel Buckingham   M0710          3/4       21:52       24:34   14:58       46:27
111   Carla Jessie           F5054        11/11       23:05       23:38   15:03       46:44
112   Mark Kobelt            M6569          2/2       24:14       22:54   15:11       47:09
113   Tiffany Bisler         F3539        11/14       24:00       23:29   15:18       47:29
114   Luke McFadden          M0710          4/4       23:57       25:24   15:54       49:21
115   Katie Tarleton         F4044          5/5       23:56       26:19   16:11       50:15
116   Stacie Miller          F3539        12/14       24:43       26:56   16:38       51:39
117   Val Coble              F3539        13/14       24:48       26:56   16:40       51:45
118   Earl Rupp              M70UP          5/5       26:59       26:51   17:21       53:51
119   Rebecca Morris         F5559          8/8       28:01       28:05   18:04       56:06
120   Paula Meng             F4549          7/7       28:01       28:06   18:04       56:07
121   Melinda Edwards        F3539        14/14       29:21       27:30   18:19       56:52
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